Features
Plug-in DA&C Cards 5-63
Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
10
Software
9
ICOM

Two 20-pin male flat-cable connector for digital I/O
•  Dimensions (L x H) 185 x 100 mm (7.3" x 3.9")
Ordering Information
§ PCL-836 6-channel counter/timer card, user’s manual and driver
CD-ROM (cable not included)
§ PCL-10137-1 DB-37 cable assembly, 1 m
§ PCL-10137-2 DB-37 cable assembly, 2 m
§ PCL-10137-3 DB-37 cable assembly, 3 m
§ Periodic interrupt generation
§ 6 independent 16-bit counters
§ Digital filter for noise reduction
§ Binary or BCD counting